Richard Erb
Steve Trent
Austin Ceresi
Dave Mack

Dan Sappington
Craig Heffner

Nicholas Ackerman

Phil Oscar
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MRC C&R Match One - April 23 2022

Stage Xs Stage Xs

1 SFP 2 RFP
97 3 95 O
100 4 88 O
89 0 86 0
80 O 922 1
91 1 86 1
85 O 82 0
77 1 64 O
86 0 84 0

Congratulations to Richard Erb Match Winner! 273 3X

Steve Trent
Dave Mack
Austin Ceresi
Richard Erb
Dan Sappington
Craig Heffner

RIFLE

M1

M1

Enfield 1917
M1

6.5x55 Swede
G43 Mauser

Nicholas Ackerman | Enfield 1917
Congratulations to Steve Trent Match Winner! 262 6X
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MRC C&R Match Two - April 23 2022

Stage

1 SFP
97
93
92
91
93
85

59

Xs

0
4
0

0

Stage Xs

2 RFP
95
86
86
87
82
64
68
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Stage
3
Standing

70
78
79
69
51
58
44

Xs

o o o N o

Total Xs
AGG
273 3
272 4
258 1
250 1
247 2
235 0
209 2
202 O
Total Xs
AGG
262 6
257 4
257 1
247 0
226 | 4
207 1
171 0

Congratulations to Steve Trent 1st & 2nd Match Aggregate Winner! 534 9X
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