MRC C&R Match One - April 23 2022

	RIFLE	Stage 1 SFP	Xs	Stage 2 RFP	Xs	Stage 3 Standing	Xs	Total AGG	Xs	RANK	AGC CLUB
Richard Erb	M1	97	3	95	0	81	0	273	3	MW	MRC
Steve Trent	M1A	100	4	88	0	84	0	272	4	1ST	MRC
Austin Ceresi	M1	89	0	86	0	83	1	258	1	2ND	Garrison
Dave Mack	M1	80	0	92	1	78	0	250	1		MRC
Dan Sappington	6.5x55 Swede	91	1	86	1	70	0	247	2		Garrison
Craig Heffner	M1	85	0	82	0	68	0	235	0		Northrup G
Nicholas Ackerman	M1	77	1	64	0	68	1	209	2		Stoney Creek
Phil Oscar	M1	86	0	84	0	32	0	202	0		MRC

Congratulations to Richard Erb Match Winner! 273 3X

MRC C&R Match Two - April 23 2022

	RIFLE	Stage 1 SFP	Xs	Stage 2 RFP	Xs	Stage 3 Standing	Xs	Total AGG	Xs	RANK	AGC CLUB
Steve Trent	M1	97	3	95	3	70	0	262	6	1ST	MRC
Dave Mack	M1	93	2	86	0	78	2	257	4	MW	MRC
Austin Ceresi	Enfield 1917	92	1	86	0	79	0	257	1	2ND	Garrison
Richard Erb	M1	91	0	87	0	69	0	247	0		MRC
Dan Sappington	6.5x55 Swede	93	4	82	0	51	0	226	4		Garrison
Craig Heffner	G43 Mauser	85	0	64	0	58	1	207	1		Northrup G
Nicholas Ackerman	Enfield 1917	59	0	68	0	44	0	171	0		Stoney Creek

Congratulations to Steve Trent Match Winner! 262 6X

Congratulations to Steve Trent 1st & 2nd Match Aggregate Winner! 534 9X